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U-19 Championship
2016/17 19th round, Match #128

Friday, 08.04.2017, 13:00, CSC "HOLovkivskyy", Holovkivka. 8°C. Spectators: 200

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

2 : 0

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

1 Cherniatynskyi Oleksandr
20 Demianovskyi Kyrylo
4 Koreshkov Valentyn
19 Shtepin Danylo
6 Kalynchuk Nazarii (C)
15 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
21 Pastukhov Pavlo
9 Svynoboi Eduard
7 Yesyp Maksym
8 Bozhenar Danyil
18 Nikolaiev Volodymyr

Substitutes
12 Havrusevych Yurii
14 Mandei Semiuel
22 Titarenko Vladyslav
3 Serdiuk Rodion
10 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad
17 Antoshyk Oleh
11 Maksymets Serhii

Coach
Kostyria Ihor

43 Medvediev Mark
51 Kutsev Yevhen (C)
63 Pavliuk Kyrylo
39 Macheliuk Artem
58 Smychenko Danylo
70 Klochan Vladyslav
97 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr
49 Khrulenko Oleksandr
56 Bilous Serhii
45 Zamurenko Pavlo
71 Lev Artem

Substitutes
96 Stepantsov Bohdan
47 Koltsun Pylyp
37 Kasimov Dmytro
80 Krutin Maksym
68 Lopushenko Ihor
91 Bozdahanian Mykhailo
57 Filipov Maksym

Coach
Bidnenko Ruslan

Referee:
Kubriak Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Dubovyi Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Bakhmatyev Andriy
4th Official:
Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Chernyshov Viktor
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 19th round, Match #128
Friday, 08.04.2017, 13:00, CSC "HOLovkivskyy", Holovkivka. 8°C. Spectators: 200

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 2 : 0 «Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi
18 Nikolaiev Volodymyr 3'

8 Bozhenar Danyil 18'

25' 56 Bilous Serhii

27' 56 Bilous Serhii
47 Koltsun Pylyp

45' 71 Lev Artem
15 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
11 Maksymets Serhii 46'

46' 97 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr
91 Bozdahanian Mykhailo

8 Bozhenar Danyil
10 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad 46'

57' 45 Zamurenko Pavlo
80 Krutin Maksym

7 Yesyp Maksym
17 Antoshyk Oleh 58'

62' 51 Kutsev Yevhen

64' 49 Khrulenko Oleksandr
37 Kasimov Dmytro

77' 47 Koltsun Pylyp
57 Filipov Maksym

10 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad 79'

80' 58 Smychenko Danylo

18 Nikolaiev Volodymyr
14 Mandei Semiuel 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


